2021 Moose Pass Sportsman's Club Scholarship Application

Applications are being accepted from March 15, 2021 – May 31, 2021

Please submit with the following information:

- Name and Mailing Address
- Email Address
- College, University, or Technical School you will be attending
- Degree, Certificate or Diploma you hope to earn
- Provide a brief statement of your goals
- List your achievements, leadership activities, extracurricular activities, awards and volunteer activities
- List your involvement in the community of Moose Pass and how long you have or did live in the Moose Pass community
- Answer one of the following questions with a 1–2, page essay
 - o What role does your community play in your life?
 - Provide a history piece on Moose Pass or a biography of a resident of Moose Pass (This can also be in video form instead of an essay).
 - As you venture out into the world furthering your education in many ways, what will you take with you from your life experiences in Moose Pass?

Applicants are to be a student graduating from high school who reside in Moose Pass. In addition, they must have been accepted for admission at a college, university, or technical school. Please include a copy of your acceptance letter.

Please submit your current high school transcript to the Moose Pass Sportsmen's Club via mail, in a sealed envelope.

Please mail completed applications to the following address:

Moose Pass Sportsmen's Club

P.O. Box 72

Moose Pass, AK 99631